Chapel Days — Typically Wednesdays
2025-2026 5th - 7th Grade Schedule

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

Science Lab

Lunch Room

5th 6th

S/SS-Parks Math-Garberich
Chapel Chapel
Math-Garberich ELA-Werner-Brown

ELA-Werner-Brown S/SS-Parks

Recess/PE/Art-Reid Recess/PE/Art-Reid
Lunch Lunch

7th
ELA-Werner-Brown
Chapel
S/SS-Parks
Math-Garberich

Recess/PE/Art-Reid
Lunch

Music/Band-Parks 6th&7th ELA-Werner-Brown

ELA-Werner-Brown 6th&7th Music/Band-Parks

5th&6th P/C/K/T-Parks

Bible/P/C/K/T-Reid

Tower/Narthex Mrs. Brown may use the Science Lab in the afternoon in lieu of the Tower/Narthex

Tower/Outside
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kcE9jLZyZI6pQepmNE6H08tP_c8o_M4gfZD_1y7rHT4/edit?usp=sharing

