

Chapel Days – Typically Wednesdays
2025-2026 5th - 7th Grade Schedule

	5th	6th	7th
8:30-9:15	S/SS-Parks	Math-Garberich	ELA-Werner-Brown
9:15-10:00	Chapel	Chapel	Chapel
10:00-10:45	Math-Garberich	ELA-Werner-Brown	S/SS-Parks
10:45-11:30	ELA-Werner-Brown	S/SS-Parks	Math-Garberich
11:30-12:00	Recess/PE/Art-Reid	Recess/PE/Art-Reid	Recess/PE/Art-Reid
12:00-12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Music/Band-Parks	6th&7th ELA-Werner-Brown	
1:30-2:30	ELA-Werner-Brown	6th&7th Music/Band-Parks	
2:30-3:30	5th&6th P/C/K/T-Parks		Bible/P/C/K/T-Reid

Science Lab

Lunch Room

Tower/Narthex Mrs. Brown may use the Science Lab in the afternoon in lieu of the Tower/Narthex

Tower/Outside

 Chapel Days 5th - 7th Grade Schedule